

UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
 U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

FEBRUARY 2010

**SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL
 DAILY OPERATIONS**

RUN DATE: April 7, 2010

DAY	ELEV	STORAGE	CHANGE	FEDERAL PUMP	FEDERAL GEN	PACHECO PUMP	ADJ	FEDERAL CHANGE	FEDERAL STORAGE
									592,630
1	469.63	1,173,196	13,368	5,350	0	41	0	5,026	597,656
2	470.96	1,187,248	14,052	5,358	0	44	0	6,206	603,862
3	472.34	1,201,884	14,636	5,249	0	47	0	4,768	608,630
4	473.28	1,211,887	10,003	5,231	0	42	0	5,029	613,659
5	474.41	1,223,946	12,059	4,824	0	20	0	5,143	618,802
6	475.20	1,232,399	8,453	5,202	0	29	0	5,114	623,916
7	476.25	1,243,688	11,289	8,806	0	33	0	8,452	632,368
8	477.12	1,253,056	9,368	5,149	0	32	0	4,874	637,242
9	478.00	1,262,555	9,499	5,142	0	110	0	4,886	642,128
10	479.24	1,275,981	13,426	8,816	0	137	0	9,569	651,697
11	480.21	1,286,516	10,535	8,792	0	73	0	8,424	660,121
12	481.10	1,296,208	9,692	5,851	0	149	0	5,521	665,642
13	482.00	1,306,033	9,825	7,372	0	151	0	6,778	672,420
14	482.80	1,314,787	8,754	5,106	0	139	0	5,297	677,717
15	483.38	1,321,146	6,359	5,098	0	144	0	4,620	682,337
16	484.00	1,327,955	6,809	4,487	0	145	0	4,213	686,550
17	484.61	1,334,665	6,710	4,477	0	147	0	4,166	690,716
18	485.24	1,341,608	6,943	7,123	0	157	0	6,920	697,636
19	485.84	1,348,231	6,623	3,555	0	158	0	3,172	700,808
20	486.80	1,358,850	10,619	7,122	0	144	0	6,704	707,512
21	487.77	1,369,608	10,758	3,530	0	139	0	3,489	711,001
22	488.60	1,378,837	9,229	3,521	0	142	0	3,144	714,145
23	489.54	1,389,313	10,476	4,957	0	151	0	4,836	718,981
24	490.48	1,399,816	10,503	6,980	0	144	0	6,899	725,880
25	491.29	1,408,888	9,072	3,473	0	147	0	2,780	728,660
26	492.23	1,419,441	10,553	3,456	0	144	0	3,463	732,123
27	493.11	1,429,344	9,903	6,878	0	75	0	6,665	738,788
28	493.99	1,439,270	9,926	6,847	0	70	0	6,678	745,466
TOTALS			279,442	157,752	0	2,954	0	152,836	

COMMENTS :
 VALUES IN ACRE-FEET